Master Link A/S Grade 10
Product information
Designed for use in 1-leg and 2-leg slings.
Material: Alloy steel.
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked, code and grade.
Finish: Violet powder coated.
Standard: EN 1677-4
Warning: Not to be heat-treated.
Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 10
Blueprint
Part code Code Chain diameter
mm
WLL
ton
EWL
mm
d
mm
t
mm
w
mm
s
mm
Weight
kg
Delivery time
402100230280 A/S-13-10 6-7 2.3 110 13 110 60 10 0.34 3
402100350280 A/S-16-10 8 3.5 110 17 110 60 14 0.55 3
402100500280 A/S-18-10 10 5 135 19 135 75 14 0.94 30
402100760280 A/S-22-10 13 7.6 160 23 160 90 17 1.64 3
402101000280 A/S-26-10 16 10 180 27 180 100 20 2.53 3
402101400280 A/S-32-10 19 14 200 33 200 110 26 4.28 3
402102510280 A/S-36-10 22 25.1 260 36 260 140 - 6.22 3
402103080280 A/S-45-10 26 30.8 340 45 340 180 - 12.74 30
402104000280 A/S-50-10 26 40 350 50 350 190 - 16.55 30